CARSON VALLEY

“Land of Legends”

(OVENTS SCHEDULE

Wednesday, April 30

10:00 AM  Artist Gallery - Douglas High School Student Art Exhibit (through 05-02-25)

Thursday, May 1

5:00 PM

Friday, May 2
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Birds and Buckaroos Photo Exhibit and Sale
Live Music: Jagged Little Pills

Saturday, May 3

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM

Sunday, May 4

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00PM

Tres de Mayo Scramble

Birds and Buckaroos Photo Exhibit and Sale

Genoa Western Heritage Days Festival & Western Fine Art Show
Stained Glass Class

Spring Sale

Family Day at the Carson Valley Museum & Cultural Center
Genoa Western Heritage Days Horse Parade

Moxy Up Benefit Concert featuring Luke & Kaylee

Live Music: Ike & Martin w/The Fab Lads

Genoa Western Heritage Days Progressive Dinner (Sold Out)
Gary Allegretto and The Cowboy Way Concert (Sold Out)

Genoa Western Heritage Days - Cowboy Church
Birds and Buckaroos Photo Exhibit and Sale
Paint and Sip

Golf Clinic - The Basics

“Our History and Heritage” Presentation
Lavender Lotion Bar Workshop

Cultural Arts Foundation Art on the Green

Wednesday, May 7

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Conversation with NV Poet Laureate Shaun Griffin
Wind Down Wednesday
Golf Clinic - The Basics

Thursday, May 8

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Friday, May 9
3:00PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Kansas City Mavericks vs. Tahoe Knight Monsters - Kelly Cup Playoffs

Coffee-Beer-Bites-Music @ Blind Dog Coffee w/UNNhibited
A Trio of Mini Bouquets
Live Music: Pickle Barrel

Copeland Gallery (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

River Fork Ranch (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Sunridge Golf Course (Carson City)
River Fork Ranch (Minden)
Downtown Genoa
HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
7 Hawk Ranch (Minden)

CV Museum (Gardnerville)
Downtown Genoa

Park Home Ranch (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)
Downtown Genoa

Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

Genoa Town Hall (Genoa)

River Fork Ranch (Minden)
Luminary Books (Gardnerville)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Sierra Shadows Farm (Gardnerville)
Sunridge Pavilion (Carson City)

Carson Valley Arts Council (Minden)
Heritage Park (Gardnerville)
CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

The Pink House (Genoa)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Blind Dog Coffee (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)

7:00 PM  Concert: The Paperboys (sponsored by Carson Valley Arts Council)
Kansas City Mavericks vs. Tahoe Knight Monsters — Kelly Cup Playoffs

CVIC Hall (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)




Saturday, May 10

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM

Mother’s Day Barrel Races
Big Mama's Car Show

Kite Flying Weekend
Mosaic Garden Stone Class
Bubbles & Brunch

Live Music: Vigil & Hayes

Sunday, May 11

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

Mother’s Day Barrel Races

Kite Flying Weekend

Mother’s Day Brunch @ Sierra Chef

“More-No Limits...No Boundaries” Presentation

Golf Clinic - Putting & Chipping

Kansas City Mavericks vs. Tahoe Knight Monsters — Kelly Cup Playoffs

Wednesday, May 14

5:00 PM

Golf Clinic - Putting & Chipping

Thursday, May 15

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, May 16

2:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Main Street Gardnerville Third Thursday Wine Walk
Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Spring Book Sale
Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival
Live Music: The Imposters

Saturday, May 17

5:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

4th Annual Minden Rotary Giving Cup Golf Tournament

Adaptive Native and Native Plant Sale

Spring Book Sale

Bubbles & Brunch - sponsored by Carson Valley Health Foundation

5th Annual Spring Into Wine - sponsored by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley
Live Music: Kilowatt Hours

Sunday, May 18

5:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

ALS Benefit Walk

Paint and Sip

Ladies Sunday Tea

Golf Clinic - Full Swing

Genoa Porch Party feat. Live Music by Ev Musselman

Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)
Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
Dangberg Ranch (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Gardnerville)
Flutter & Buzz Café (Genoa)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Corley Ranch (Gardnerville)
Dangberg Ranch (Minden)
Sierra Chef (Genoa)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

Main Street (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)

DC Public Library (Minden)
Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)

Genoa Lakes (Genoa)

River Fork Ranch (Minden)

DC Public Library (Minden)

Flutter & Buzz Café (Genoa)
Genoa Lakes Golf Course (Genoa)
The Pink House (Genoa)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
Douglas High School (Minden)
Luminary Books (Gardnerville)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Genoa Bar (Genoa)

Carson Valley Inn 2025 Summer Concert Series

TJ’s Corral

05.24.25 Kameron Marlowe 8:00 PM

Tahoe Knight Monsters Hockey - ECHL Kelly Cup Playoff Schedule
05-08- Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:00 PM

06.26.25
06.20.25
07.19.25
08.01.25
08.22.25

Aaron Lewis
Lee Brice
Parmalee

Jackson Dean
Lit & Fuel

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

TJ)'s Corral
TJ)'s Corral
TJ)'s Corral
TJ)'s Corral
TJ)'s Corral

\ 05-11- Kansas City Mavericks @ 3:30 PM (If Necessary)

05-09- Kansas City Mavericks @ 7:00 PM




